Championnat I DF Juniorset Classe C (21/01/2023)

SENIORS CLASSE C

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS - de 48 KG (Féminines)

40916872 METREAU SAMIA 1994 LC78SBC LE CHESNAY (78)

SENIORS - de 51 KG (Féminines)

40634723 ROUABEHI NAELA 2002 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOIS(95)

SENIORS - de 54 KG (Féminines)

40897700 REZZOUKI JAMELA 1993 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)
40722260 BIRI SIRINE 2001 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

SENIORS - de54 KG

40827498 MYSENGSAY ALEXY 2002 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

SENIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)

40467587 HURON JEANNE 1999 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)
40475078 BRUN SOLENE 1992 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)

SENIORS- de57KG

40815375 HAJJOU MOHAMED 2002 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)
40876846  OSSARD MATTHIAS 2001 KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY ANDRESY (78)

SENIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

40884191 GMATI FATMA 2002 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
40880569 SEVIN MELIA 1988 SOR SAKSRI LE PECQ(78)

SENIORS- de60KG

40791961 PINEL KELYAN 2004 ULISTOPTEAM LESULIS(91)
41018157 OUCHABAA ATHMANE 1997 SOK MUAY THAI BOURGET LE BOURGET(93)



Licence

Nom Prénom

SENIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

Année Club

Ville

40827856

GIRAULT LAURA

SENIORS- de63.5KG

1988

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

40827902
40907065
40814297
40844470

MOURIERAS MANUEL
SIARI ADEL
AHAMADA IRVIN
NGUYEN THOMAS

SENIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

1996
1997
2002
2003

MUAY THAT LUMPINI

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT
KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY
PRODAL BORAN

SAINT-DENIS(93)

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
ANDRESY (78)

BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)

40983275
40886007

BALZING AMANDINE
EL ADEL SARAH

1998
1999

SIAMUAY
NOBLE ART INSTITUT

SARCELLES(95)
ROMAINVILLE(93)

SENIORS - de 67 KG

40986204
40888236
40916887
40885331
40795882
41018156
40628534

JABRI MOHAMED
CHECK MOHAMED
ROBIN DOS SANTOS
ZAKARIA BENOTHMANE
GUIEBA KENNY

BORIS SYLVAIN
BOUGHANMI SONI

SENIORS-de71KG

2001
2002
1992
2002
1993
1996
2000

AAE BOBIGNY
GENNEVILLIERSBOXING CLUB
MANTIS BOXING
BENHADJGYM SEVRAN

SOK MUAY THAI BOURGET
ESN TEAM REZZAG

PANTIN MUAY THAI

BOBIGNY (93)
GENNEVILLIERS(92)
LE PORT-MARLY(78)
SEVRAN(93)

LE BOURGET(93)
NANTERRE(92)
PANTIN(93)

41018059

BENAISSA ABDELAZIZ
CAUSIER AMINE
GUNEWOU YANN
ROUQUIE THEO
LECLAIR ARNAUD

SEBAA RAYANE

2003
1999
2001
2002
1988

2001

AAE BOBIGNY
BENHADJGYM SEVRAN
DYNAMITEKICK 94
PRODAL BORAN

ESN TEAM REZZAG

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

BOBIGNY (93)

SEVRAN(93)

CHAMPIGNY -SUR-MARNE(94)
BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)
NANTERRE(92)

COLOMBES(92)

SENIORS-de 75 KG

40975155
40886597
40494590
41018063
41016073
40973946

DAVID ANDRE

VALCINE EUCTUS
AISSAOUI YANIS

SAINT ANGE RYLEY
FACIO CARLOS
MARIE-JOSEPH BENJAMIN

1996
2001
2004
1993
2002
1996

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI
KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY
BENHADJGYM SEVRAN

AAE BOBIGNY

SIAMUAY

COSMA

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
ANDRESY (78)
SEVRAN(93)
BOBIGNY (93)
SARCELLES(95)
ARCUEIL(94)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS- de81 KG

41018050 BOYADJAN ARMENE 1994 AAEBOBIGNY BOBIGNY (93)
40975156 HALLEZ MATHIEU 1993 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)
40711848 MAKADI JEREMY 1993 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

SENIORS - de86 KG

40893976 BENSEFIA YANIS 1996 GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB GENNEVILLIERS(92)

SENIORS - de 91 KG

41000129  TANDIA OQUALY 2002 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

SENIORS + de91 KG

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU

40818313 DJELLAB SOFIANE 2002 2CM COLOMBES(92)
JUNIORS
Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

JUNIORS - de 45 KG (Féminines)

40794073  CLEMENT EDONY 2005 NILARWIN BOXING VIRY CHATILLON(91)

JUNIORS - de48KG

40971572 IABASSEN NASSIM 2006 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOIS(95)
40916906  TOURE SIMBALLA 2006 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

JUNIORS-de51KG

40481134  BOUNAAJHUSSEIN 2006 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

JUNIORS-de54 KG

40479451  SEKMEN MUHAMMED 2006 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)
40882509 MONTEIL ABDALLAH 2005 NSMBOXINGCLUB NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)
40609890  BELMADI SAMY 2006 GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB GENNEVILLIERS(92)

JUNIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
40971598 BEKTACHE CATHYA 2006 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOIS(95)

JUNIORS-de57 KG

40886019 KHAMALLAH BADIS 2006 ASBSSENN FIGHT MITRY (77)

40908226 BENAICHE ADAM 2005 FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS AUBERVILLIERS(93)
40971567 LARBIOUENE WALID 2006 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOIS(95)

40806689  TAILY KENNY 2005 MJIC CSAIME CESAIRE VIRY CHATILLON(91)
40791443 NAHEL AIT DJOUDI OUFELLA 2005 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

JUNIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

40801091  WOZNIAK WIKTORIA 2005 DYNAMITEKICK 94 CHAMPIGNY-SUR-MARNE(94)
41017244  CHOURABI NADIA 2005 FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS AUBERVILLIERS(93)
40710940 FRADE FARIA ILONA 2005 ggIMOM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

JUNIORS-de60KG

41010389 MOUZOURI MOHAMED 2005 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

40639401 CHAMBONNIERE EDGAR 2006 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)

40975159 SBAI AYMEN 2005 U.S.P.BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)

40897221 DA COSTA SHAWN 2005 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
41018195 MONTINEZ PAULO TIAGO 2005 HIBOU THAI CLUB LE PLESSIS ROBINSON(92)

JUNIORS - de63.5KG

40895548  AMIMERILANN 2005 AAEBOBIGNY BOBIGNY (93)
40608858 IMARAZENE RAYANE 2005 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOIS(95)
40957859  TAN LONG BRANDON 2005 PRODAL BORAN BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)
40957843  TAN JASON 2006 PRODAL BORAN BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)

JUNIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

40633116 MEROUANE SOANE 2006 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)
40704849 GAMIN LISA 2005 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

JUNIORS - de 67 KG

41001521 DOUGANSE DJIBRIL 2006 ASBSSENN FIGHT MITRY (77)
40750478 LIATA KANUTI BRAYAN 2005 BOXING SCHOOL PARIS(75)

JUNIORS - de 71 KG (Féminines)

41018151 BENAHMED MAY SSAA 2006 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

JUNIORS-de71KG

40707503  TINGRESKYLLIAN 2006 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)



